
5% GST will be added to all prices 
Prices subject to change
Early Bird prices are in effect until Dec 8, 2023
FULL DELEGATE PASSES
AME Member 4-day Pass
AME Member 1-day Pass
AME Senior Member 4-day Pass (65 years and older)
AME Student Member 4-day Pass
Non-member 4-day Pass
Non-member 1-day Pass
EXHIBIT HALL PASSES
Member Exhibit Hall 4-day Pass
Member Exhibit Hall 1-day Pass
Non-member Exhibit Hall 1-day Pass
AME INDIVIDUAL MEMBERSHIP FEES

AME Individual Member and Seniors
AME Individual Student Member

IN-PERSON TICKETED EVENTS

Chair's Welcome Dinner

AME Lunch

Reconciliation Breakfast

Finance Lunch

BC Night

BC Night - Guest Ticket

Old-timers' Lunch

EHS Awards Breakfast

AME Awards Gala

AME Awards Gala (Table of 10)

SHORT COURSES NON-MEMBER

Gold-Rich Porphyry Deposits (David Cooke) (Thursday, January 25) $675
3D Modelling to Support Resource Estimation (SLR Consulting Ltd.) (Saturday, 
January 20)

$600

Capital Markets for Geoscientists and Engineers (Dale Mah, Joe Mazumdar, 
Nikki Adshead-Bell, Michael Gray)
 (Thursday, January 18 - Friday, January 19)

$850

So, You Want to be a Director (TMX) (Thursday, January 25) $425
NI-43-101 Disclosure Standards: Rules, Policies, Standards and Practices 
(Wood PLC) (Saturday, January 20 - Sunday, January 21)

$750

Student Short Course (Equity Exploration) (Sunday, January 21) -

Indigenous Awareness Training Program (Kate Wale) (Monday, January 22) $600

MDRU SHORT COURSE *AME or MDRU Member has same cost NON-MEMBER

Exploring BC's Golden Triangle (MDRU) (Saturday, January 20 - Sunday, 
January 21)

$1,075

Regular (after Dec 8, 2023)

$350
$200
$275

$775

$425

$300
$135
$100

$1,050

REGULAR

$575

$475

$500

$725

$350

$625

$60

AME ROUNDUP 2024  - PASSES & TICKETS

STUDENT

$110
$25

$50

included with all pass types

by invitation only

Memberships for 2024 an only be purchased in the AME Roundup Registration System. All memberships 
run from January - December. AME Membership is in addition to Conference Passes.

$2,205

$80

REGULAR

$120

$120

$120

$80

$245

$135

$200

$150
All AME Roundup 2024 Short Courses will take place in-person.

$265

$175

STUDENT

$150

$200

Students only

REGULAR

$900
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