AME ROUNDUP 2024 - PASSES & TICKETS			
5% GST will be added to all prices Prices subject to change Early Bird prices are in effect until Dec 8, 2023	Regular (after Dec 8, 2023)		
FULL DELEGATE PASSES			
AME Member 4-day Pass	\$775		
AME Member 1-day Pass	\$300		
AME Senior Member 4-day Pass (65 years and older)	\$135		
AME Student Member 4-day Pass	\$100		
Non-member 4-day Pass	\$1,050		
Non-member 1-day Pass	\$425		
EXHIBIT HALL PASSES			
Member Exhibit Hall 4-day Pass	\$350		
Member Exhibit Hall 1-day Pass	\$200		
Non-member Exhibit Hall 1-day Pass	\$275		
AME INDIVIDUAL MEMBERSHIP FEES Memberships for 2024 an only be purchased in the AME Roundup Registratio run from January - December. AME Membership is in addition to Co			
AME Individual Member and Seniors	\$110		
AME Individual Student Member	\$25		
IN-PERSON TICKETED EVENTS	REGULAR		
Chair's Welcome Dinner	by invitation only		
AME Lunch	\$120		
Reconciliation Breakfast	\$120		
Finance Lunch	\$120		
	included with all pass types		
BC Night			
BC Night - Guest Ticket	\$50		
Old-timers' Lunch	\$80		
EHS Awards Breakfast	\$80		
AME Awards Gala	\$245		
AME Awards Gala (Table of 10)	\$2,205		
SHORT COURSES	REGULAR	STUDENT	NON-MEMBEI
All AME Roundup 2024 Short Courses	will take place in-person.		
Gold-Rich Porphyry Deposits (David Cooke) (Thursday, January 25)	\$575	\$150	\$675
3D Modelling to Support Resource Estimation (SLR Consulting Ltd.) (Saturday, January 20)		\$135	\$600
Capital Markets for Geoscientists and Engineers (Dale Mah, Joe Mazumdar,	\$725	¢200	¢050
Nikki Adshead-Bell, Michael Gray) (Thursday, January 18 - Friday, January 19)	\$725	\$200	\$850
So, You Want to be a Director (TMX) (Thursday, January 25)	\$350	\$150	\$425
NI-43-101 Disclosure Standards: Rules, Policies, Standards and Practices			
(Wood PLC) (Saturday, January 20 - Sunday, January 21)	\$625	\$200	\$750
Student Short Course (Equity Exploration) (Sunday, January 21)	\$60	Students only	-
Indigenous Awareness Training Program (Kate Wale) (Monday, January 22)	\$475	\$175	\$600
MDRU SHORT COURSE *AME or MDRU Member has same cost	REGULAR	STUDENT	NON-MEMBER
Exploring BC's Golden Triangle (MDRU) (Saturday, January 20 - Sunday,			